
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SF	BAY	AREA	MUTUAL	AID	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $657.24
2025-03-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/24	TO	3/2 txn_V0HZQvM -$11.55 $645.69
2025-03-04 Gift	Card	for	Evelyn	Malonzo txn_MNHe2Eo -$300.00 $345.69
2025-03-04 CHECK	TO	KAILA	DAVENPORT txn_kWH62yV -$500.00 -$154.31
2025-03-04 Donation	from	SHIRLEY	MAK txn_78Ho59d $50.00 -$104.31
2025-03-06 Donation	from	RL txn_evHJgql $50.00 -$54.31
2025-03-06 Donation	from	JASON	KIM txn_oyH07r5 $100.00 $45.69
2025-03-06 Donation	from	EVELYN txn_nEH6lXN $20.00 $65.69
2025-03-06 Donation	from	GREG	BARBER txn_zVH2Z2m $50.00 $115.69
2025-03-07 Donation	from	SARAH	PIPER-GOLDBERG txn_R2Ha5ol $50.00 $165.69
2025-03-08 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_gnHrY4g $100.00 $265.69
2025-03-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/3	TO	3/9 txn_qkHQkrX -$29.40 $236.29
2025-03-10 Donation	from	HRISHIKESH	BODAS txn_R2Ha577 $215.06 $451.35
2025-03-10 ACH	TO	DANIELLE	ESPINOSA txn_evHJvJp -$500.00 -$48.65
2025-03-11 Donation	from	JOYCE	KUNG txn_qkHQlqq $50.00 $1.35
2025-03-11 Donation	from	MAURA	DENTINO txn_evHJ0Z9 $20.00 $21.35
2025-03-13 Donation	from	ALYSSA	BURNS txn_GkH8ZRM $20.00 $41.35
2025-03-13 ACH	TO	DIEISHA	HODGES txn_0eHQwN2 -$500.00 -$458.65
2025-03-14 Donation	from	KELLY txn_lZHP4gV $26.89 -$431.76
2025-03-14 ACH	TO	TEAQUE	OWEN	(THOMAS	ANTHONY	SCHLEIDER	JR.) txn_QmHz7lG -$500.00 -$931.76
2025-03-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/10	TO	3/16 txn_ZeH8vBJ -$23.24 -$955.00
2025-03-17 Donation	from	BRITTANY	GARZA txn_lZHP4LV $50.00 -$905.00
2025-03-17 Donation	from	RICHA txn_GkH8M0d $20.00 -$885.00
2025-03-17 Donation	from	JESSICA	CROSBY txn_4dHMzGl $10.76 -$874.24
2025-03-18 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS txn_XGHmlPQ $1,000.00 $125.76
2025-03-18 Donation	from	GABRIEL	KAUFMAN txn_V0HZnLp $50.00 $175.76
2025-03-18 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS txn_BZHG6Zz $20.00 $195.76
2025-03-19 Donation	from	LAURA txn_vgHnRWz $43.02 $238.78
2025-03-19 Donation	from	SC txn_evHJ9ZG $50.00 $288.78
2025-03-19 Donation	from	JENNY	BROOKS txn_p5H6alp $25.00 $313.78
2025-03-20 Donation	from	ROSALIE	CHAN txn_JxHGJMa $50.00 $363.78
2025-03-20 Donation	from	AN	OWOMOYELA txn_YRH0qrX $10.00 $373.78
2025-03-20 ACH	TO	ETERNITY	HYPPOLITE txn_a8HzYpp -$300.00 $73.78
2025-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/17	TO	3/23 txn_5wHVn2X -$93.02 -$19.24
2025-03-24 Donation	from	WHITNEY	THAYER txn_kWH6aNX $30.00 $10.76
2025-03-24 Donation	from	MEAGAN	OLIVE txn_evHJNEZ $5.00 $15.76
2025-03-24 ACH	TO	DASHAYA	PIERSON txn_NQHZOWn $0.00 $15.76
2025-03-25 Donation	from	HANNAH	THORNER txn_K9H4m0Q $25.00 $40.76
2025-03-27 Donation	from	ERICA	WALIGORE txn_rYHXv9P $5.00 $45.76
2025-03-27 Donation	from	ARMEN	GARLAND txn_QmHzwwz $26.89 $72.65
2025-03-27 ACH	TO	DASHAYA	PIERSON txn_WBHWp97 $0.00 $72.65
2025-03-29 CHECK	TO	DASHAYA	PIERSON txn_gnHJEwm -$60.00 $12.65
2025-03-29 Donation	from	MORGAN	FEENEY txn_66HAZbn $50.00 $62.65
2025-03-31 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/24	TO	3/30 txn_gnHJEMy -$6.43 $56.22

WITHDRAWN:	$2,823.64.	DEPOSITED:	$2,222.62. $56.22

SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.



The	above	transactions	are	from	SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


